
Emden 
Halifax
Davisville 
Baltimore 
Jacksonville 
Tuxpan 
Houston
Freeport, Texas
Veracruz
Jacksonville 
Baltimore 
Davisville 
Halifax
Emden 

*Ports and dates subject to change

Emden 
Halifax
Davisville 
Baltimore 
Jacksonville 
Tuxpan 
Freeport, Texas
Veracruz
Jacksonville 
Baltimore 
Davisville 
Halifax
Emden 

*Ports and dates subject to change

Monday, February 16, 2026Friday, October 10, 2025 Sunday, November 9, 2025 Sunday, November 23, 2025 Thursday, December 25, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026

Friday, February 6, 2026

Friday, December 26, 2025

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Sunday, December 14, 2025 Thursday, January 29, 2026

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Wednesday, January 7, 2026

Monday, November 10, 2025 Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025 Monday, December 22, 2025

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Sunday, October 19, 2025 Saturday, November 1, 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025 Monday, January 19, 2026 Monday, January 26, 2026

Friday, October 17, 2025 Saturday, January 17, 2026Sunday, September 14, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 Friday, January 23, 2026

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Friday, December 12, 2025 Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Monday, October 13, 2025 Sunday, October 26, 2025

Saturday, January 17, 2026

Thursday, August 28, 2025 Sunday, September 28, 2025 Sunday, October 12, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Saturday, December 27, 2025 Wednesday, January 7, 2026

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Saturday, November 22, 2025

Friday, September 26, 2025

EPS Chartering UK - North America Service 
Lake Taupo Lake Wanaka Lake Taupo Lake Wanaka Lake Taupo Lake Wanaka Lake Taupo

Saturday, May 10, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 Friday, July 4, 2025 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Saturday, August 23, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Sunday, September 14, 2025

Saturday, May 3, 2025 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Saturday, August 2, 2025

Sunday, April 27, 2025

Sunday, April 20, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025 Friday, September 5, 2025

Sunday, June 8, 2025 Monday, July 21, 2025

Monday, March 24, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Monday, May 19, 2025 Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025

Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025

Sunday, April 20, 2025 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025

Saturday, March 29, 2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025

EPS Chartering UK - North America Service 
Lake Wanaka Lake Taupo Lake Wanaka Lake Taupo Lake Wanaka Lake Taupo Lake Wanaka

Tuesday, August 26, 2025Sunday, April 13, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025

Friday, August 15, 2025

Friday, April 11, 2025


